8:00-8:20
8:20-8:50
8:50-9:00
9:00-9:55
9:55-11:00
11:00-11:35
11:35-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:25-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-315
315

Mrs. Story's Class Schedule
2018 - 2019

Arrival/Unpack/Morning Work
Intervention (Math MWF /Reading TTh)
Calendar

Specials

Reading /ELA/Writing

Lunch and Restroom Break
Recess and Water Break
Academic Rest
Reading/ELA/Writing

Math

Social Studies/Science

Dismissal




