

Mrs. Story's Class Schedule



2018 - 2019

8:00-8:20	Arrival/Unpack/Morning Work
8:20-8:50	Intervention (Math MWF/Reading TTh)
8:50-9:00	Calendar
9:00-9:55	Specials
9:55-11:00	Reading/ELA/Writing
11:00-11:35	Lunch and Restroom Break
11:35-11:55	Recess and Water Break
12:00-12:25	Academic Rest
12:25-1:15	Reading/ELA/Writing
1:15-2:15	Math
2:15-3:15	Social Studies/Science
3:15	Dismissal

